
 

No. 1791/40-O                                                                                                                                                               Dated 14-09-2020 

CORRIGENDUM 1 

SUBJECT: Procurement of 5 Nos. Professional Survey Grade UAV/Drone in Micro category for Large Scale Mapping- amendments in the 
Critical Dates-Reg. 

 
                  All the intending bidders are hereby requested to note the amendments in the critical dates of the tender 1555/40-O dated 
21/08/2020 as per the schedule given below….  

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

Subject Actual Date/Time Amended Date/Time 

Bid Document Download/Sale End Date 21/09/2020 at 10:00 Hrs. (Server Time). 28/09/2020 at 10:00 Hrs. (Server Time). 

Bid Submission Start Date & Time 15/09/2020 at 09:00 Hrs. (Server Time). 22/09/2020 at 09:00 Hrs. (Server Time). 

Bid Submission Closing Date & Time 21/09/2020 at 10:00 Hrs. (Server Time). 28/09/2020 at 10:00 Hrs. (Server Time). 

Bid (Technical Part) Opening Date & 
Time 

22/09/2020 at 10:00 Hrs. (Server Time). 29/09/2020 at 10:00 Hrs. (Server Time). 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(YOGACHANDAR P.A.) 
Dy. Supt. Surveyor 

CHAIRMAN 
GD&D GDC 


		2020-09-14T12:08:23+0530
	YOGACHANDAR P A




